Dok

Vs

DatZ10

DatS10

DatV10

Cel

Uhr

DatU10

Ico

Naz

Obc

uli

Psc

2024000001

2024000001

01.02.2024

15.02.2024

01.02.2024

88

88

06.02.2024

40152235

Peter Sekerak - P.R.S

LemesSany

Bretejovce 52

08203

2024000002

2024000002

01.03.2024

15.03.2024

01.03.2024

147

147

06.03.2024

40152235

Peter Sekerak - P.R.S

LemesSany

Bretejovce 52

08203




